ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Pharmsteri™ APFP
PP Liquid Capsule
and Cartridge Filter
APFP series filters provide
economical particle removal
filtration for pharmaceutical and
food and beverage applications

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Pharmsteri PP Capsule Filters: part number
PST   AC                                             -      1
Retention rating
010	=	0.1 μm
020	=	0.2 μm
045	=	0.45 μm
100	=	1.0 μm
300	=	3.0 μm
500	=	5.0 μm
01K	=	10 μm
02K	=	20 μm
Code
0	=	Code 0
F	=	Code F
5	=	Code 5*
7	=	Code 7*
Length
05	=	5”
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
40	=	40”
0-ring/Gasket
S	=	Silicone
Quantity
1	 =	1pc/pack
*Code 5 and code 7 are only available with 10”, 20”, 30”, or 40” lengths.
Pharmsteri PP Cartridge Filters: part number
PSTP                         S       1
Retention rating
010	=	0.1 µm
020	=	0.2 µm
045	=	0.45 µm
100	=	1.0 µm
300	=	3.0 µm
500	=	5.0 µm
01K	=	10 µm
02K	=	20 µm
Membrane
P0	=	PP standard
Px	=	PP custom x
Pack
1	=	1 each/box
Length
AC	=	 autoclavable
Code and O-ring
TS: 1.5” TC inlet/outlet, silicone O-ring
HS: 1/2” HB inlet/outlet, silicone O-ring
TH: 1.5” TC inlet, 1/2” HB outlet
Size
05	=	5”
10	=	10”